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Internazionali Supermoto Rd 5 SM4 - Gara 1
Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmb?nlhg
Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel.
Po. 1-# 13 RATO M. Izm;gg_:fs 18 48.597 +01576  11:51:15.874 123,711 17 48.148 +00.524  11:50:36.005 124,865
1 49.772 +02.756 11:37:49.033 120,791 Po. 3 - # 36 NAVARRIA A. Iilf(f);rlzn;% 18 48.225 +00.601 11:51:24.230 124,666
2 47.120 +00.104  11:38:36.153 127,589 1 49.818 +02.446  11:37:49.571 120,679 Po. 5 - # 69 VANDI K. Tf;{»nzr;%
3 e 1139123169 127,871 2 47.487 +00.115  11:38:37.058 126,603 1 50.670 +03.141  11:37:50.897 118,650
4 47.104 +00.088  11:40:10.273 127,632 Nl 27372 11:39:24.430 126,910 2 47.955 +00.426  11:38:38.852 125,368
5 47.140 +00.124  11:40:57.413 127,535 4 47.535 +00.163  11:40:11.965 126,475 3 47.598 +00.069  11:39:26.450 126,308
6 47.144 +00.128  11:41:44.557 127,524 5 47.605 +00.233  11:40:59.570 126,289 4 e 11:40:13.979 126,491
7 47.273 +00.257  11:42:31.830 127,176 6 47.622 +00.250  11:41:47.192 126,244 5 47.613 +00.084  11:41:01.592 126,268
8 47.220 +00.204  11:43:19.050 127,319 7 47.577 +00.205  11:42:34.769 126,364 6 47.669 +00.140  11:41:49.261 126,120
9 47.424 +00.408  11:44:06.474 126,771 8 47.727 +00.355  11:43:22.496 125,966 7 47.822 +00.293  11:42:37.083 125,716
10 47.420 +00.404  11:44:53.894 126,782 9 47.693 +00.321  11:44:10.189 126,056 8 47.849 +00.320  11:43:24.932 125,645
11 47.478 +00.462  11:45:41.372 126,627 10 47.730 +00.358  11:44:57.919 125,959 9 47.822 +00.293  11:44:12.754 125,716
12 47.477 +00.461  11:46:28.849 126,630 11 47.608 +00.236  11:45:45.527 126,281 10 47.885 +00.356  11:45:00.639 125,551
13 47.356 +00.340  11:47:16.205 126,953 12 47.537 +00.165  11:46:33.064 126,470 11 47.784 +00.255  11:45:48.423 125,816
14 47.401 +00.385  11:48:03.606 126,833 13 47.707 +00.335  11:47:20.771 126,019 12 48.070 +00.541  11:46:36.493 125,068
15 47.394 +00.378  11:48:51.000 126,852 14 47.844 +00.472  11:48:08.615 125,658 13 47.936 +00.407  11:47:24.429 125,417
16 47.459 +00.443  11:49:38.459 126,678 15 47.966 +00.594  11:48:56.581 125,339 14 48.066 +00.537  11:48:12.495 125,078
17 47.517 +00.501  11:50:25.976 126,523 16 48.039 +00.667  11:49:44.620 125,148 15 48.110 +00.581  11:49:00.605 124,964
18 47.920 +00.904  11:51:13.896 125,459 17 48.126 +00.754  11:50:32.746 124,922 16 48.234 +00.705  11:49:48.839 124,642
Po. 2 - # 5 ARDUINI I. ri-f(f)lprén;% 18 49.429 +02.057  11:51:222.175 121,629 17 48.140 +00.611  11:50:36.979 124,886
1 49633 +02612 11374923 121,129 Po. 4 - # 1 SCIARRETTA A. TS 18 48195 0066 LSS 124763
2 47.099 +00.078  11:38:36.333 127,646 1 50.422 +02.798  11:37:50.477 119,234
3 47.117 +00.096  11:39:23.450 127,597 2 47.786 +00.162  11:38:38.263 125,811
4 ——- 11:40:10.471 127,858 3 47.678 +00.054  11:39:25.941 126,096
5 47.141 +00.120  11:40:57.612 127,532 ' 4762 11:40:13.565 126,239
6 47.572 +00.551  11:41:45.184 126,377 5 47.700 +00.076  11:41:01.265 126,038
7 47.285 +00.264  11:42:32.469 127,144 6 47.760 +00.136  11:41:49.025 125,879
8 47.258 +00.237  11:43:19.727 127,217 7 47.881 400257  11:42:36.906 125,561
9 47.541 +00.520  11:44:07.268 126,459 8 47.833 +00209 11:43:24.739 125,687
10 47.423 +00.402  11:44:54.691 126,774 9 47.741 +00.117  11:44:12.480 125,929
11 47.251 +00.230  11:45:41.942 127,235 10 47.786 +00.162  11:45:00.266 125,811
12 47.261 +00.240  11:46:29.203 127,208 1 47.713 +00.089  11:45:47.979 126,003
13 47.449 +00.428  11:47:16.652 126,704 12 48.250 400626  11:46:36.229 124,601
14 47.376 +00.355  11:48:04.028 126,900 13 47.750 +00.126 11:47:23.979 125,906
15 47.524 +00.503  11:48:51.552 126,505 14 47.874 +00.250  11:48:11.853 125,580
16 47.884 +00.863  11:49:39.436 125,553 15 48.055 +00.431 11:48:59.908 125,107
17 47.841 +00.820  11:50:27.277 125,666 16 47.949 +00325 11:49:47.857 125,383
Fastest lap: 47.016
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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmb?nlhg
Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel.
Po. 6 - # 47 GASPARI S. Tf;:rérré% 18 49.109 +01.229  11:51:32.760 122,422 17 49.194 +00.815  11:50:53.394 122,210
1 51.391 +03796  11:37:52.039 116,985 Po. 8 - # 15 BASTIANELLI M. Tf;lpr;g% 18 50.055 +01.676  11:51:43.449 120,108
2 48.397 +00.802  11:38:40.436 124,223 1 50.384 +02.479  11:37:50.718 119,324 Po. 10 - # 420 PLANO F. Tf;;”g’g‘(’)
3 47.746 +00.151  11:39:28.182 125,916 2 47.962 +00.057  11:38:38.680 125,349 1 52.094 +03.452  11:37:52.779 115,407
4 - 11:40:15.777 126,316 3 48.397 +00.492  11:39:27.077 124,223 2 48.717 +00.075  11:38:41.496 123,407
5 47.933 +00.338  11:41:03.710 125,425 PR 7:905 IR 11:40:14.982 125,498 3 49.053 +00.411  11:39:30.549 122,561
6 47.845 +00.250  11:41:51.555 125,656 5 47.973 +00.068  11:41:02.955 125,320 4 e 11:40:19.191 123,597
7 48.127 +00.532  11:42:39.682 124,919 6 48.184 +00.279  11:41:51.139 124,772 5 48.819 +00.177  11:41:08.010 123,149
8 48.069 +00.474  11:43:27.751 125,070 7 48.442 +00.537  11:42:39.581 124,107 6 49.050 +00.408  11:41:57.060 122,569
9 47.936 +00.341  11:44:15.687 125,417 8 47.912 +00.007  11:43:27.493 125,480 7 49.130 +00.488  11:42:46.190 122,369
10 48.188 +00.593  11:45:03.875 124,761 9 48.068 +00.163  11:44:15.561 125,073 8 48.932 +00.290  11:43:35.122 122,864
11 47.910 +00.315  11:45:51.785 125,485 10 48.248 +00.343  11:45:03.809 124,606 9 49.038 +00.396  11:44:24.160 122,599
12 48.045 +00.450  11:46:39.830 125,133 11 48.555 +00.650 11:45:52.364 123,818 10 48.706 +00.064 11:45:12.866 123,434
13 47.795 +00.200  11:47:27.625 125,787 12 48.515 +00.610  11:46:40.879 123,920 11 48.879 +00.237  11:46:01.745 122,998
14 48.120 +00.525  11:48:15.745 124,938 13 48.750 +00.845  11:47:29.629 123,323 12 49.064 +00.422  11:46:50.809 122,534
15 47.999 +00.404  11:49:03.744 125,253 14 48.847 +00.942  11:48:18.476 123,078 13 48.896 +00.254  11:47:39.705 122,955
16 48.236 +00.641  11:49:51.980 124,637 15 48.944 +01.039  11:49:07.420 122,834 14 48.919 +00.277  11:48:28.624 122,897
17 48.165 +00.570  11:50:40.145 124,821 16 49.152 +01.247  11:49:56.572 122,314 15 48.808 +00.166  11:49:17.432 123,177
18 48.619 +01.024  11:51:28.764 123,655 17 49.324 +01.419  11:50:45.896 121,888 16 49.368 +00.726  11:50:06.800 121,779
Po. 7 - # 22 CUCCU M. Tfigrénéi 18 49.750 +01.845 11:51:35.646 120,844 17 49.286 +00.644  11:50:56.086 121,982
1 50803  *02923 113751381 118339 Po. 9 - # 70 ESPOSITO E. 29553 18 51610 029G AISLATEw UGS
2 47.897 +00.017  11:38:39.278 125,519 1 50.980 +02.601 11:37:51.823 117,929
3 47.946 +00.066  11:39:27.224 125,391 2 48.873 +00.494  11:38:40.696 123,013
4 ——--  11:40:15.104 125564 3 48.485 +00.106  11:39:29.181 123,997
5 48.009 +00.129  11:41:03.113 125,227 I 43379 11:40:17.560 124,269
6 48.124 +00.244  11:41:51.237 124,927 5 48.648 +00.269 11:41:06.208 123,582
7 47.923 +00.043  11:42:39.160 125,451 6 48.634 +00.255 11:41:54.842 123,617
8 47.897 +00.017  11:43:27.057 125,519 7 48.921 +00.542  11:42:43.763 122,892
9 47.883 +00.003  11:44:14.940 125,556 8 48.896 +00517  11:43:32.659 122,955

10 48.056 +00.176  11:45:02.996 125,104 9 48.783 +00.404  11:44:21.442 123,240

11 48.237 +00.357  11:45:51.233 124,635 10 48.836 +00.457  11:45:10.278 123,106

12 48.936 +01.056  11:46:40.169 122,854 1 48.775 +00.396  11:45:50.053 123,260

13 48.209 +00.329  11:47:28.378 124,707 12 48.900 +00.521  11:46:47.953 122,945

14 48.491 +00.611  11:48:16.869 123,982 13 48.948 +00.560 11:47:36.901 122,824

15 48.940 +01.060  11:49:05.809 122,844 14 48.966 +00.587  11:48:25.867 122,779

16 48.862 +00.982  11:49:54.671 123,040 15 49236 +00.857 11:49:15.103 122,106

17 48.980 +01.100  11:50:43.651 122,744 16 49.097 +00718  11:50:04.200 122,451

Fastest lap: 47.016
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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmh?‘rllhg

Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel.
Po. 11 - # 98 GEBBIN M. 0,047 Po. 13 - # 224 CASADIOF. Dlﬁ'spig";s

1 53.132 +04.233 11:37:54.070 113,152 1 52.395 +03.878  11:37:53.614 114,744

2 51.142 +02.243 11:38:45.212 117,555 2 49.206 +00.689 11:38:42.820 122,180

3 49.272 +00.373  11:39:34.484 122,017 3 48.940 +00.423  11:39:31.760 122,844

4 49.457 +00.558 11:40:23.941 121,560 4 48.787 +00.270 11:40:20.547 123,230

5 49.113 +00214  11:41:13.054 122,412 5 48.932 +00.415  11:41:09.479 122,864

6 49.087 +00.188  11:42:02.141 122,476 6 | o o e 11:41:57.996 123,915

7 48.945 +00.046 11:42:51.086 122,832 7 48.769 +00.252 11:42:46.765 123,275

8 e 11:43:39.985 122,947 8 48.770 +00.253  11:43:35.535 123,273

9 49.034 +00.135 11:44:29.019 122,609 9 49.001 +00.484 11:44:24.536 122,691

10 49.141 +00.242  11:45:18.160 122,342 10 48.778 +00.261  11:45:13.314 123,252

11 49.178 +00.279 11:46:07.338 122,250 11 48.963 +00.446 11:46:02.277 122,787

12 49.116 +00.217  11:46:56.454 122,404 12 48.872 +00.355  11:46:51.149 123,015

13 49,173 +00.274  11:47:45.627 122,262 13 48.820 +00.303 11:47:39.969 123,146

14 49.393 +00.494  11:48:35.020 121,718 14 49.058 +00.541  11:48:29.027 122,549

15 49.245 +00.346  11:49:24.265 122,083 15 48.718 +00.201  11:49:17.745 123,404

16 50.211 +01312  11:50:14.476 119,735 Po. 14 - # 89 SCARDELLA T. Dlﬁsp[i;"p"s

1 49515 100616 115103991 21418 1 53.471 +02.775  11:37:54.999 112,435

18 49.952 +01.053  11:51:53.943 120,356 o - 3845695 118,589

Po.12 - #23 PARAL. it 1o 3 50.886 +00190 11:39:36581 118,146

1 52.766 +02.870  11:37:54.460 113,937 4 50.725 +00.029 11:40:27.306 118,521

2 49.990 +00.094  11:38:44.450 120,264 5 50.749 +00.053  11:41:18.055 118,465

3 49.907 +00.011  11:39:34.357 120,464 6 50.914 +00.218  11:42:08.969 118,081

4 50.215 +00.319 11:40:24.572 119,725 7 51.034 +00.338 11:43:00.003 117,804

5 -----m--- 11:41:14.468 120,491 8 50.970 +00.274  11:43:50.973 117,952

6 50.180 +00.284 11:42:04.648 119,809 9 51.101 +00.405 11:44:42.074 117,649

7 50.172 +00276  11:42:54.820 119,828 10 51.218 +00.522  11:45:33.292 117,381

8 50.080 +00.184  11:43:44.900 120,048 11 51.662 +00.966  11:46:24.954 116,372

9 50.054 +00.158 11:44:34.954 120,110 12 53.782 +03.086 11:47:18.736 111,785

10 50.671 +00.775  11:45:25.625 118,648 13 52.289 +01.593  11:48:11.025 114,976

11 50.477 +00.581  11:46:16.102 119,104

12 50.466 +00.570  11:47:06.568 119,130

13 50.736 +00.840  11:47:57.304 118,49

14 51.399 +01.503  11:48:48.703 116,967

15 59.079 +09.183  11:49:47.782 101,762

16 59.376 +09.480  11:50:47.158 101,253

17 51.119 +01.223  11:51:38.277 117,608

Fastest lap: 47.016
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